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N.LF.

045209632G
045209654A
045209654A
045209735S
045209785L
045209850S
045209877L
045210173Q
045210275A
0452103557
0452103557
045210427V
045210454K
045210830Y
045211325H
045211635Y
045211673K
045211842Y
045212280F
045212621A
045212664T
045212926D
045212974B
045213221M
045213221M
045213269F
045213316P
045213470R
045213558C
045213683F
045213729F
045213729F
045213734N
045213838R
045213918N
045213953R
045213957M
045213975T
045213975T
045213982F
045214047A
045214132L

NOMBRE

ALVARO*FERNANDEZ,SATURNINO

NUNEZ*MUNOZ,ANA
NUNEZ*MUNOZ,ANA

GAMEZ*GOMEZ,FRANCISCO
PALACIOS*RAMIREZ,FRANCISCA
GARCIA*BARRERA,AFRICA
MAXIA*HERNANDEZ,PEDRO

OROZCO*CANO,ANGEL

BARRIO*ARAGON,MARIA TERESA
BURKHALTER*AMEL,MARIA TERESA
BURKHALTER*AMEL,MARIA TERESA
LUQUE*MUNOZ,DOLORES

RAMON*GARCIA,ROSA

SIERRA*LORENTE,DOLORES
GONZALEZ*GARCIA,JUAN A
GUTIERREZ*RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO
ANTON*FERNANDEZ,JOSE

LOPEZ*GOMEZ,JOSE

ORTIZ*LOZANO,ADELAIDA

FILLOY*POZUELO,JOSE
MORATA*MENA,ADELA

PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
JIMENEZ*NAVARRO,TOMAS
GUTIERREZ*JIMENEZ,RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ*JIMENEZ,RAFAEL
NIETO*RODRIGUEZ,SALVADOR
GARCIA*ALARCON,CARMEN
COLLADO*LOPEZ VIRTUDES MARIA
GARCIA*CARRETERO,MIGUEL

RUEDA*MORALES,JUAN
ROBLES*PINA,ROSA
ROBLES*PINA,ROSA

MARTINEZ*MUNOZ,EMILIA

GARCIA*GARCIA,JOSE

GONZALEZ*TORRES,CRISTOBAL
LINARES*CARRERAS,MANUEL
NIETO*MATINEZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN
ORTIZ*SANCHEZ, TERESA
ORTIZ*SANCHEZ, TERESA
ROLDAN*MARTIN,MANUEL
MIRANDA*SEGURA,FRANCISCO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,MARIA

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

REFERENCIA

000007860824
000007861002
000007861181
000007861363
000007861416
000007861596
000007861675
000007862413
000007862886
000007863131
000007863296
000007863430
000007863659
000007864209
000007864438
000007864974
000007865106
000007865395
000007865740
000007867096
000007867361
000007867787
000007868020
000007868455
000007868503
000007868736
000007868916
000007869474
000007869655
000007869845
000007869946
000007870041
000007870194
000007870314
000007870594
000007870685
000007870726
000007870997
000007871044
000007871116
000007871258
000007871964



